Advantech Innovative Design Concept- Simple, Flexible, Reliable
As a leading provider of embedded automation PC solutions, Advantech is devoted to innovative product/service develop-
ment. Being a pioneer in intelligent automation technology, Advantech’s i-concept represents the very best in intelligent and
intuitive design, user interaction, and cutting-edge technologies that open up a new era of industrial automation.
Intelligent iKey provides a simple
soft-key interface for quickly
configuring your automation panel.
And, with our user-friendly software

Up to 4 mPCIe with 2nd layer
Dimension (W x D x H) 100 x 70 x 30 mm 150 x 105 x 35 mm 200 x 140 x 40 mm
Ordering Information UNO-2271G-E21AE UNO-2372G-E12AE
UNO-2484G-674AE (i7)
UNO-2484G-654AE (i5)
UNO-2484G-634AE (i3)
Universal UNO
(Optimized UNO
with Expansion)
Expansion
1 x iDoor Expansion
1 x Small IO module (2 ports COM or 3 ports
USB2.0)
2 x iDoor Expansion
1 x iDoor Expansion + 1 x Small IO module (2
ports COM or 3 ports USB2.0)
4 x iDoor Expansion
3 x iDoor Expansion + 1 x Small IO module
(2 ports COM or 3 ports USB2.0)
Dimension (W x D x H) 100 x 70 x 60 mm 150 x 105 x 65 mm 200 x 140 x 70 mm
Ordering Information
UNO-2271G-E22AE (3 x USB2.0), Stand Mount
UNO-2271G-E23AE (2 x COM), DIN RAIL Mount
UNO-2372G-E120AE
UNO-2484G-6740AE (i7)
UNO-2484G-6540AE (i5)
UNO-2484G-6340AE (i3)
Selection Guide
Advantech iDoor Module
NEW
Model Name UNO-2272G UNO-2362G UNO-2483G/ 2473G
CPU Intel Celeron Processor J1900 2.0GHz AMD G-series T40E 1.0GHz
Intel® Core™ i3-4010U ULT 1.7GHz,
Intel® Core™ i7-4650U ULT 1.7GHz,
Intel® Atom™ E3845 1.91GHz
Intel® Celeron J1900 2.0GHz
Storage 1 x half-size mSATA (Additional SATA by optional) 1x mSATA, 1x SATA (Optional)
UNO-2483G: 2 x SATA, 1 x mSATA
UNO-2473G: 1x SATA, 1 x mSATA
Ordering Information UNO-2272G-J2AE UNO-2362G-T2AE
UNO-2483G-434AE
UNO-2483G-474AE
UNO-2473G-E3AE
UNO-2473G-J3AE
• Hot Selling Series
Connecting Machine and Process of Smart Factory to Accelerates Industry 4.0
Modular Box Platform Satisfies all Industrial Needs
In the Industrial 4.0 era, fanless and ruggedized properties are not the only criteria for Industrial Embedded Computers. Advantech’s
Industrial Embedded Computers offer flexible and expandable features and our new UNO-2000 series are based on a new modular
form factor. Integrated with iDoor expansibility, the new UNO-2000 series is adapted for Embedded
Automation applications. UNO-2271G  is the world smallest embedded computer being the same size as a
standard SSD, and the optimized performance of UNO-2484G is only 7.9” with TPM2.0 for Cyber Security.
They both easily integrate with Advantech WebAccess which helps erase the gap between IT and OT.
The new UNO-2000 series also provide the time to market customized service, modularized design can perform it for vertical market.
With modular design, customers can expand more functionality and create more possibilities in different markets and applications by
more flexible and easier configuration way to step forward into Industry4.0 era.

Up to 4 mPCIe with 2nd layer
Dimension (W x D x H) 100 x 70 x 30 mm 150 x 105 x 35 mm 200 x 140 x 40 mm
Ordering Information UNO-2271G-E21AE UNO-2372G-E12AE
UNO-2484G-674AE (i7)
UNO-2484G-654AE (i5)
UNO-2484G-634AE (i3)
Universal UNO
(Optimized UNO
with Expansion)
Expansion
1 x iDoor Expansion
1 x Small IO module (2 ports COM or 3 ports
USB2.0)
2 x iDoor Expansion
1 x iDoor Expansion + 1 x Small IO module (2
ports COM or 3 ports USB2.0)
4 x iDoor Expansion
3 x iDoor Expansion + 1 x Small IO module
(2 ports COM or 3 ports USB2.0)
Dimension (W x D x H) 100 x 70 x 60 mm 150 x 105 x 65 mm 200 x 140 x 70 mm
Ordering Information
UNO-2271G-E22AE (3 x USB2.0), Stand Mount
UNO-2271G-E23AE (2 x COM), DIN RAIL Mount
UNO-2372G-E120AE
UNO-2484G-6740AE (i7)
UNO-2484G-6540AE (i5)
UNO-2484G-6340AE (i3)
Selection Guide
Advantech iDoor Module
NEW
Model Name UNO-2272G UNO-2362G UNO-2483G/ 2473G
CPU Intel Celeron Processor J1900 2.0GHz AMD G-series T40E 1.0GHz
Intel® Core™ i3-4010U ULT 1.7GHz,
Intel® Core™ i7-4650U ULT 1.7GHz,
Intel® Atom™ E3845 1.91GHz
Intel® Celeron J1900 2.0GHz
Storage 1 x half-size mSATA (Additional SATA by optional) 1x mSATA, 1x SATA (Optional)
UNO-2483G: 2 x SATA, 1 x mSATA
UNO-2473G: 1x SATA, 1 x mSATA
Ordering Information UNO-2272G-J2AE UNO-2362G-T2AE
UNO-2483G-434AE
UNO-2483G-474AE
UNO-2473G-E3AE
UNO-2473G-J3AE

Up to 4 mPCIe with 2nd layer
Dimension (W x D x H) 100 x 70 x 30 mm 150 x 105 x 35 mm 200 x 140 x 40 mm
Ordering Information UNO-2271G-E21AE UNO-2372G-E12AE
UNO-2484G-674AE (i7)
UNO-2484G-654AE (i5)
UNO-2484G-634AE (i3)
Universal UNO
(Optimized UNO
with Expansion)
Expansion
1 x iDoor Expansion
1 x Small IO module (2 ports COM or 3 ports
USB2.0)
2 x iDoor Expansion
1 x iDoor Expansion + 1 x Small IO module (2
ports COM or 3 ports USB2.0)
4 x iDoor Expansion
3 x iDoor Expansion + 1 x Small IO module
(2 ports COM or 3 ports USB2.0)
Dimension (W x D x H) 100 x 70 x 60 mm 150 x 105 x 65 mm 200 x 140 x 70 mm
Ordering Information
UNO-2271G-E22AE (3 x USB2.0), Stand Mount
UNO-2271G-E23AE (2 x COM), DIN RAIL Mount
UNO-2372G-E120AE
UNO-2484G-6740AE (i7)
UNO-2484G-6540AE (i5)
UNO-2484G-6340AE (i3)
Selection Guide
Advantech iDoor Module
NEW
Model Name UNO-2272G UNO-2362G UNO-2483G/ 2473G
CPU Intel Celeron Processor J1900 2.0GHz AMD G-series T40E 1.0GHz
Intel® Core™ i3-4010U ULT 1.7GHz,
Intel® Core™ i7-4650U ULT 1.7GHz,
Intel® Atom™ E3845 1.91GHz
Intel® Celeron J1900 2.0GHz
Storage 1 x half-size mSATA (Additional SATA by optional) 1x mSATA, 1x SATA (Optional)
UNO-2483G: 2 x SATA, 1 x mSATA
UNO-2473G: 1x SATA, 1 x mSATA
Ordering Information UNO-2272G-J2AE UNO-2362G-T2AE
UNO-2483G-434AE
UNO-2483G-474AE
UNO-2473G-E3AE
UNO-2473G-J3AE